Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (470)

Route #: 470

Driver: Bus #:

RT-470 CROSS KEYS HS CREDIT RECOVERY (5.28.24-6.17.24) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:27 AM  EATON PL ,30341 & TRAFALGAR WAY ,30341 1 1
07:28 AM  CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 & ASCOT CT ,30341 2 3
07:20 AM  BELAIRE CIR ,30340 & HOLIDAY PL ,30340 1 4
07:31 AM  RAYMOND DR ,30340 & MCCLAVE DR ,30340 1 5
07:33 AM  CHESTNUT DR ,30340 & MCCLAVE DR (SOUTH) 1 6
07:34 AM  AZTEC RD, 30340 & CHESTNUT DR, 30340 1 7
07:34 AM 3375 AZTEC RD ,30340 HIDDEN COLONY APTS 3 10
07:36 AM  PINE ST ,30340 & WILTON AVE ,30340 1 11
07:39 AM 2954 N DEKALB DR ,30340 DUNHILL CONDOS 1 12
07:39 AM 2917 N DEKALB DR ,30340 ALDERWOOD TRAILS APTS 8 20
07:41 AM  CAROLE DR ,30340 & JETT DR ,30340 1 21
07:44 AM  ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 & MOSS OAK DR, 30340 1 22
07:45 AM  ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 & SHADY OAK DR, 30340 2 24
07:45 AM  GREEN OAK DR ,30340 & SHADY OAK DR ,30340 2 26
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CROSS KEYS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,kx* k*x*x*x

End of Run: 529.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkkhkhkkkhkkhkkhhkkkhkkkhkxk k*x**x

05/14/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (471)

Route #: 471

Driver: Bus #:

RT-471 CROSS KEYS HS CREDIT RECOVERY (5.28.24-6.17.24) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:33 AM 2615 OAK SHADOW LA ,30345 SIERRA VILLAGE APTS (ENT) 3 3
07:34 AM 2203 PLASTER RD ,30345 @ MIRADOR AT PEACHTREE APTS 1 4
07:34 AM 2236 PLASTER RD,30345 @ BLOOM AT DRESDEN PARK 3 7
07:35 AM 2235 PLASTER RD ,30345 BELLA VILLAS APTS 5 12
07:35 AM 2283 PLASTER RD ,30345 SIENNA RIDGE APTS 2 14
07:35 AM 2329 PLASTER RD, 30345 HUNTINGTON STATION APTS 1 15
07:36 AM 2400 JOHNSON RD ,30345 VALLEY OAK APTS (ENTRANCE) 10 25
07:39 AM 2739 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 BEDFORD PARK APTS 3 28
07:40 AM  DRESDEN DR ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 1 29
07:41 AM  KAMMEYER LA ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 1 30
07:43 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 (WEST) 1 31
07:44 AM  HILLTOP DR ,30341 & SHALLOWFORD TER ,30341 1 32
07:45 AM  HILLTOP DR, 30341 & WOODSIDE WY, 30341 1 33
07:47 AM  SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 & ARROW CIR ,30341 1 34
07:49 AM 4725 BUFORD HWY ,30341 @ HUNTINGTON TERRACES APTS 2 36
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CROSS KEYS HIGH SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 529.802

LR R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/14/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (472)

Route #: 472

Driver: Bus #:

RT-472 CROSS KEYS HS CREDIT RECOVERY (5.28.24-6.17.24) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:35 AM 3078 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 @ MONTROSE BROOKHAVEN APTS

w

07:35 AM 3028 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 IVY PLACE APTS 6 9
07:35 AM 2924 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 @ TWENTYNINE24 BROOKHAVEN 2 11
07:37 AM 1750 BRIARWOOD RD ,30329 RESERVE@ BROOKHAVEN APTS 5 16
07:38 AM 3547 BUFORD HWY, 30329 VILLA DE LAS COLINAS 1 3 19
07:38 AM 3579 BUFORD HWY, 30329 ROYALE APTS 3 22
07:39 AM 3703 BUFORD HWY ,30329 HIGHLAND KNOLL APTS 2 24
07:41 AM 3700 BUFORD HWY ,30329 CAMBRIDGE COURT APT 3 27
07:43 AM 3632 BUFORD HWY ,30329 @ SIERRA STATION APTS 2 29
07:47 AM 3610 BUFORD HWY ,30329 BUFORD HEIGHTS APTS 2 31
07:47 AM 3558 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ THE GARDENS @ BRIARWOOD APTS 8 39
07:51 AM 3536 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ HAVEN HILL APTS 3 42
07:51 AM 3510 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ COMMONS AT BRIARWOOD PARK 4 46
07:51 AM 3460 BUFORD HWY ,30329 @ MAGNOLIA GARDENS APTS 2 48
07:54 AM 2822 BUFORD HWY ,30324 BUFORD VALLEY/BUCKHEAD CREEK APTS 2 50
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CROSS KEYS HIGH SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 529.803

LR R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/14/2024 Page 3



